APPENDIX B - BENCHMMARKING OF BOROUGHS FEES AND CHARGES

Harrow Brent Barnet Ealing Hillingdon Hounslow
Admin Charge £42 £74 £48 £110
(all licences
Cost of Street £1150 per annum | £3 per m? per day | £550 pa £14pw (part) £880 pa £132 per m?
Trading
(E1095 per £29pw (full -
annum) £1508 pa)
Cost of £312 for 12 weeks | £177 £400 (6mnths) As Above £440 (6mnths) As Above
Temporary
Licence £180 (2mnths)
Tables & Chairs | £585 As Above As Above As Above £72 perm®per6 | £110 + £54 pm*

(E293 renewal)

mnths




